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Uitslag van Sessie 4
Groep SGT

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

41 Bryan Schouten 1:43.648 4  1 158,219 

32 Tim Van Ooijen 1:44.757 3 1.109 2 1.109 156,538 

23 Cliff Kloots 1:44.759 3 0.002 3 1.111 156,537 

47 Manuël Wienen 1:46.254 3 1.495 4 2.606 154,338 

48 Frank Wilting 1:47.463 5 1.209 5 3.815 152,599 

46 Joël Wienen 1:47.694 3 0.231 6 4.046 152,268 

44 Tomas de Vries 1:47.934 5 0.240 7 4.286 151,938 

29 Frank de Lange 1:48.914 5 0.980 8 5.266 150,569 

15 Bryan Eusman 1:49.289 5 0.375 9 5.641 150,048 

50 Douwe Welling 1:49.352 4 0.063 10 5.704 149,969 

14 Marc Eusman 1:49.410 5 0.058 11 5.762 149,887 

3 Nils Ake Krister Akesson 1:51.414 8 2.004 12 7.766 147,189 

37 Ronald Post 1:51.560 3 0.146 13 7.912 146,998 

10 Rolf Dijkstra 1:51.922 8 0.362 14 8.274 146,519 

8 Tijs Custers 1:51.988 5 0.066 15 8.340 146,439 

27 Richar van de Kolk 1:52.936 4 0.948 16 9.288 145,208 

30 Eric Looren de Jong 1:53.049 5 0.113 17 9.401 145,057 

40 Arnoud Schoolderman 1:53.732 3 0.683 18 10.084 144,185 

5 Rick den Boer 1:53.820 6 0.088 19 10.172 144,078 

11 Jan Willem van Egteren 1:54.712 6 0.892 20 11.064 142,958 

42 Conny Svensson 1:54.763 8 0.051 21 11.115 142,898 

4 Hakan Berg 1:55.177 4 0.414 22 11.529 142,378 

43 Deborah Verhoeks 1:55.334 4 0.157 23 11.686 142,188 

12 Mikis van Es 1:55.726 8 0.392 24 12.078 141,708 

25 Johnny Kolk 1:55.769 6 0.043 25 12.121 141,648 

39 Elema 1:55.831 4 0.062 26 12.183 141,576 

45 Nikolai Wesolek 1:57.064 4 1.233 27 13.416 140,088 

17 Rudi Haan 1:57.733 8 0.669 28 14.085 139,288 

38 Elema 1:57.975 8 0.242 29 14.327 139,008 

6 Arno van den Bosch 1:58.306 8 0.331 30 14.658 138,618 

20 Christoph Hoppe 1:58.571 7 0.265 31 14.923 138,308 

31 Hans Jurgen Maue 1:59.042 8 0.471 32 15.394 137,758 

7 Tommaso Chimenti 2:00.523 6 1.481 33 16.875 136,068 

34 Dennis Ossevoort 2:00.927 5 0.404 34 17.279 135,607 

19 Gert Jan Hollestelle 2:01.441 7 0.514 35 17.793 135,038 

28 Maikel van Laanen 2:02.232 5 0.791 36 18.584 134,158 

24 Hendrik-Jan Boerrigter 2:05.426 4 3.194 37 21.778 130,744 

33 Ton van Oort 2:10.417 3 4.991 38 26.769 125,747 
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